UNDER 15 PROVINCIALE 2024 / 2025 - GIRONE "A"

classifica completa 13° giornata

SQUADRA

W Borgonovese

San Giuseppe
Castellana Fontana
Spes Borgotrebbia
San Nicold
Gossolengo Pittolo
Riverniviano
Besurica

Junior Calendasco
Bobbiese

Pianellese

Folgore
Sarmatese

(1)
@ Turris

Libertas S. Corrado Sqg. B *

risultati della 13° giornata

06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/12/2024

www.fcdsarmatese.it

PT G
32 12
28 1
28 H
23 1
21 t
21 1
19 1
14 t
12 12
12 1
12 1

7 12

3 1

0 12

0

Junior Calendasco

Sarmatese

Borgonovese

Folgore

San Nicolo

Spes Borgotrebbia

Turris

Castellana Fontana

10

P GF GS
0 85 13
1 67 15
1 50 6
2 70 11
4 43 23
4 27 27
4 45 35
5 24 21
8 34 35
7 40 58
7 32 52
9 18 45

10 13 72
12 4 139

Gossolengo Pittolo

Libertas S. Corrado Sq. B

Bobbiese

@ Riverniviano
Besurica
#%.  San Giuseppe

Pianellese

RIPOSA

DR
72

52

44

59

20

10
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